BOTLARTA

Summer is usually a slow time for Hotlanta Squares. But not this year! Check out
our full schedule of summer activities:

Monday, June 19", 2017 “
* Annual meeting of the club membership starts at 7:00pm - :
« Board reports and election of three officers \w

* Members will also vote on proposed changes to the club by-laws W

Alternating Mainstream and Plus dancing following the meeting until 9:30pm

Tuesday, June 20, 2017
* Advanced class: 7:30pm — 8:30pm
* Challenge class: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Monday, June 26, 2017

* LGBT Pride Theme Night

* Alternating Mainstream and Plus Dancing: 7:30pm — 9:30pm

* Wear rainbow colored clothing in honor of LGBT pride celebrations worldwide

Tuesday, June 27, 2017
» Advanced class: 7:30pm — 8:30pm
» Challenge class: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Friday, June 30, 2017 — Monday, July 3, 2017

* |AGSDC Convention in Palm Springs

« No dancing on Monday, July 3"

« No dancing on Tuesday, July 4™ — Happy Independence Day

Monday, July 10, 2017

* Hula Luau Theme Night

* Wear Hawaiian clothing and bring Hawaiian food

* Alternating Mainstream and Plus dancing from 7:30pm to 9:30pm
* Additional Advanced and Challenge tips may be added

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 - Dark — No dancing

Monday, July 17, 2017

* Laugh and Dance Theme Night

* Wear funny shirts, socks, hats, etc.

» Open mic for joke telling between tips

» Take the taped tip challenge — Dance to a fast pre-recorded tip




Tuesday, July 18, 2017
* Advanced Review: 7:30pm — 8:30pm
* Challenge Review: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Monday, July 24, 2017

*  “Nice Pear” DiscolFruit Inferno Theme Night
Wear your best vintage polyester NICE PEAR
Dance to disco music

Alternating Mainstream and Plus dancing from 7:30pm — 9:30pm

Be prepared to shake, shake, shake your booty

Tuesday, July 25, 2017
» Advanced Review: 7:30pm — 8:30pm
* Challenge Review: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Monday, July 31, 2017

« Karaoke Squares Theme Night

* Dance to mostly singing calls from 7:30pm to 9:30pm
* Opportunity for student callers to showcase their talent

Tuesday, August 1, 2017
* Advanced Review: 7:30pm — 8:30pm
* Challenge Review: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Monday, August 7, 2017

Beginner/Mainstream Open House #1

Free to everyone — Bring your friends

Guests will be taught a few basic calls and given an opportunity to dance
Open house from 7:00pm — 8:30pm

Socialize with guests and demo full Mainstream and Plus: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Tuesday, August 8, 2017
* Advanced Review: 7:30pm — 8:30pm
» Challenge Review: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Monday, August 14, 2017

Beginner/Mainstream Open House #2

Free to first time dancers - $5 for everyone else
Guests will be taught a few basic calls and given an opportunity to dance
Open house from 7:00pm — 8:30pm

Socialize with guests and demo full Mainstream and Plus: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Tuesday, August 15, 2017
* Advanced Review: 7:30pm — 8:30pm
* Challenge Review: 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Saturday, August 19, 2017 (if it rains, we will reschedule for 8/26) o
* Pool Party at Neil and Mark’s house: 4:00pm to 7:00pm

* Bring a covered dish and beverage of your choice

* Wear or bring a swim suit and towel

Monday, August 21, 2017 — Regular Mainstream classes begin — 7:00pm — 8:30pm
Monday, August 21, 2017 — Regular Plus classes begin — 8:30pm — 9:30pm
Tuesday, August 29, 2017 — Regular Advanced classes begin — 7:30pm — 8:30pm
Tuesday, August 29, 2017 — Regular Challenge classes begin — 8:30pm — 9:30pm



Hotlanta Squares Bowling and Dining Event

A number of Hotlanta Squares club members and their guests turned up for a fun-filled bowling event on
Saturday, May 20™ at Funtime Bowl in Northeast Plaza. Following the games, everyone met at El Potro
Mexican Restaurant for some delicious Mexican food. You should be able to tell from the smiling faces in
these photos that everyone had a wonderful time.

EL PEI’FREI

Mexican Restaurant







Justin Russell came over from Memphis, TN
with his partner Zack to call for our beach party
themed dance on June 10". We had a lively
crowd and plenty of great food.
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CONGRATULATIONS NEW MAINSTREAM GRADUATES

On Monday, June 12, 2017 Hotlanta Squares held the graduation ceremony for the spring
Beginner/Mainstream class. Congrats to Norma Meeks, Linda Crowder, Deborah Keefe, Hanin
Minchew, Tyler Burnham, Pam Eidson, and Seth Tepher, who were there to receive their
certificates. Namath Gaskin also completed the class and earned a certificate, but was not able
to attend the graduation ceremony. Some were already accomplished dancers but attended the
classes anyway. We are very excited to welcome these new members into the club.
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